P24000075318

(Requestor's Name)
(Nequestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to 1 ming officer.

Office Use Only



700440807227

700440807227 TI

2024 DEC 13 PH 2:44

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

236 Fast 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

(850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COPY			
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		20.7	
	CUS		2074 DEC	
XX	FILING	INC	. 	1
	WORTH ACENUE MEE (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI		19:17	j
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI	IMENT #)	··· -	
_	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT#)		
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #)		-
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	IN (PNYP #)		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	WORTH AVENUE ME	EDIA INC		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC	<u></u>	M	ailing address, if differen	nt is:
100 Worth Avenue #509				
Palm Beach, FL 33480				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation	is organized is: Any lawfu	l purpose		· <u> </u>
	 			
			··· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7024 OF
			<u> ·</u>	
			 .	<u>ය</u> :
			 	
			<u> </u>	91,7
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200			(·i	7
The number of shares of stock is:				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS	•			
Name and Title:	w Fox - President	Name and Title:		
Address 100 Worth A	venue #509	_ Address:		
Palm Bead	ch, FL 33480			
		_		
N				
Name and Title:				
Address		_ Address:		· ·
		- —		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
				-

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	s	Address:	
		<u> </u>	
	REGISTERED AGENT Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Andrew Fox	of the registered agent is.	
Address:	100 Worth Avenue #509		
	Palm Beach, FL 33480		
A DOTAL TO A STATE OF	N.C.O.D.O.O. I. T.G.O.	7001 PEC 13	
	INCORPORATOR	י ריי טינט	
	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Andrew Fox 100 Worth Avenue #509	(1) 9: k7	
Address:	Palm Beach, FL 33480		
		_	
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: late is listed, the date must be specific and ca		<u>.</u>
filing.)	·	, ,	
Note: If the date the document's e	inserted in this block does not meet the application of State's reconstructive date on the Department of State's reconstruction.	able statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list rds.	ted as
Having been nan certificate, I am f	ned as registered agent to accept service of proce familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated istered agent and agree to act in this capacity	in this
.Ar	Required Signature/Registered Agent	12113127	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	_
I submit this document to the	sument and affirm that the facts stated herein . Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	are true. I am aware that the false information submitte clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ed in a
PW	lvew TX	121 13124	
Required Signatu	re/Incorporator	Date	

• and the second of